Sep 09 2024 (19:09)

India Rail Info

Hyderabad - Santragachi Special Fare Special/07069 - Exp - SCR
HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally to SRC/Santragachi Junction

30h 30m - 1566 km - 25 halts - Departs Wed

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

Depart |Avg
s

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 05:30 0 | 0 19 [506 [SCR
Nampally

2 SC Secunderabad Junction |06:00 06:05 5m |0 |1 9 77 |536 |SCR
3 |ZN Jangaon 07:10 07:11 Tm (0 |1 93 |107 [378 |SCR
4 KZ) Kazipet Junction 07:38 07:40 2m |0 |1 141 |34 [286 |SCR
5 |WL Warangal 07:58 08:00 2m |0 |1 151 |61 |271 [SCR
6 KMT |Khammam 09:45 09:47 2m |0 |1 259 |38 [118 |SCR
7 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 12:25 12:40 15m 1 358 |62 |19 |SCR
8 EE Eluru 13:38 13:40 2m |0 |1 417 169 |13 |SCR
9 RJY Rajahmundry 14:58 15:00 2m |0 |1 507 |63 |14 |SCR
10 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 15:48 15:50 2m (0 |1 557 |55 |17 |SCR
11 |ANV  |Annavaram 16:30 16:32 2m [0 |1 594 |33 |28 |SCR
12 |DVD |Duvvada 19:30 19:32 2m |0 |1 690 |24 |41 |ECoR
13 |SCMN |Simhachalam North 20:00 20:05 5m 1 702 |58 |18 |ECoR
14 |PDT |Pendurti 20:13 20:15 2m |0 |1 709 |75 |30 [ECoR
15 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |20:50 21:00 10m |0 |1 753 |74 |58 |ECoR
16 |CPP |Chipurupalle 21:25 21:27 2m |0 |1 784 |61 ECoR
17 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 22:05 22:07 2m |0 |1 823 |54 |30 |ECoR
18 |PSA |Palasa 23:28 23:30 2m |0 |1 896 |74 |24 |ECoR
19 [(BAM |Brahmapur 00:30 00:32 2m |0 |2 970 |72 |20 |ECoR
20 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 02:35 02:45 10m |0 (2 1117 |57 |16 |ECoR
21 |[BBS Bhubaneswar 03:05 03:10 5m [0 |2 1136 |37 |33 |ECoR
22 |CTC Cuttack Junction 03:55 04:00 5m |0 |2 1164 (41 |28 |ECOR
23 [JJKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 05:45 05:50 5m |0 |2 1236 |37 |32 |ECoR
24 |BHC [Bhadrak 07:00 07:02 2m |0 |2 1280 |81 |17 |ECoR
25 |BLS Baleshwar 07:48 07:50 2m [0 |2 1342 |61 |17 |SER
26 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 09:45 09:50 5m |0 |2 1458 |50 |39 |[SER
27 |SRC |Santragachi junction [12:00 0 |2 1566 |- 5 SER
Sep 09 2024 (19:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




